THE UNITED S CORPORATION	TATES		
	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032		, ,
	REFERENCE : 976650 7238308 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00	<u>/</u>	
ORDER DAT	E : January 24, 2001		- <u>-</u>
ORDER TIM	E : 9:56 AM		SECRE VISION
ORDER NO.	: 976650-001		H26
CUSTOMER	NO: 7238308		PH
CUSTOMER:	Mr. Ronald E. Venzin Mr. Ronald E. Venzin	· · .	STATE BRATIONS 3: 06
	4867 Juniper Drive	7000035	
	Palm Harbor, FL 34685		
	DOMESTIC FILING	-	
NA	ME: E - EDUCATION SERVICE PROVIDER, INC.	Z VD DV DV	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:		REO
<u>XX</u> AR	TICLES OF INCORPORATION	- ASSE	CEI N 26
PLEASE RE	TURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILIN	G: निहेन	PR Z
XX P	LAIN STAMPED COPY	ORI	

.

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE CIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

01 JAH 26 PH 3: 06

.......

.

.

......

د. دو مید د از ا

.

u e ut e t

n syn af stift me

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

E - EDUCATION SERVICE PROVIDER, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

E - EDUCATION SERVICE PROVIDER, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 4867 Juniper Drive, Palm Harbor, Florida 34685, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be - . - the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 1,500 shares of common stock having no par value per share.

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

.

ستريده وتنابي ال

47 .

...

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Service Company.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. DIRECTORS

All corporate powers shall be exer	cised by or under
the authority of, and the business and	affairs of the
corporation managed under the direction	n of its Board of
Directors, subject to any limitation se	et forth in these
Articles of Incorporation. This corpor	ration shall have
three Directors, initially. The names	and addresses of the
initial members of the Board of Directo	ors are:
Ronald E. Venzin 4867 Juniper Dir. Palm Harbor,	r Drive Florida 34685
Brian K. Williams Dir. #0F Griffith, In	
Jerome Syville 809 Brady Av Dir. Bronx, New Y	venue Kork 10462

FILED STOFFTARY OF STATE TSIDIA OF CORPORATIONS

01 JAN 26 PH 3:06

ARTICLE VII. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to

these Articles of Incorporation:

The Company Corporation 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400 Wilmington, Delaware 19808

The undersigned incorporator has executed these

Articles of Incorporation on January 26, 2001.

By: Laura R. Dun

· • • • • • •

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporation Service Company, a Delaware corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

By: Rawa 2 De

2

dew